28 March 2024 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:

Prize 1.)240.000

P

Horse Name
1.BABATAVER
2.TARSUSLU
3.UCANKUTLUTAY
4 AYDINEFESI
5.BOGAZKALE
6.COSDUR
7.ENVER KAN
8. TEKFORDCIHANGIR
9  9.UCAN YAPRAK
10 10.YUREKLi POYRAZ
11 11.ASKVE GURUR
12 12.DINCEGE
13 13.ILAYTAY
14 14.RIMERBEY
15 15.CUBUKKIZI
16 16.NAZLI ATES
17 17 KAFACI MAHIR
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4ygrh
4ychh
4ychh
4ygrh
4ygrh
4ychh
4ychh
4ybh
4ychh
4ygrh
4ychm
4ychh
4ybh
4ybh
4ygrm
4ychm
4ychh

Declarations
Condition 5/DHO
2.)96.000 ¢
Sire Dam

HZLITAY - ATIKE 61
COVERTKAN - FIRUZAN 58
UCARER - TAYKUTLU 56
ALIRUH - KRGOLU 56
SONALP- ASLIKAN 55
COSARTAY - DURAK 53
HABERKAN - SEVILGEN 55
ULUER - ALYAPRAK 55
UCANOGLU - TUVBUL YAPRAK 55
KAYAYUREKLI - BUGCE 55
BAHARSAH- GUL FIRTINASI 54
KAYAYUREKLI - ALTIN SEVDA 54
BVBIR HAN - TEKFORD ILAY 54
ULUER - KIRDUGUNU 54
AYTIGNHAN- ATAKAN BAHARI 52
ATESTORU - NAZLI SIVBEK 52
KADERSAH - HALIVE HANIM 54

Weight
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
MAH.TURAN
K.YILMAZ
OMLDIZ
AYILDIZ
H.CizIK
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
GOK BEKTAS
Withdrawn
S.IPEK
Withdrawn
F.ARSLAN

58 kg,
3.)48.000 ¢

Jockey
YAGMUR SARPYALGIN
CEM YURDAKUL
1.SUAT KUTLU
SELIN DIKENCIK
0GUZ YILMAZ
OMERALTIN
M BOTAN DILER
ERKUL OCAL
ISMET ALTIN
SEDAT SAHIN
HAYRIYE KARAKOC
MERDING DUZARAT
ERKUL OCAL
OSMAN AKGUN
OGUZHAN GAKAR
FATMABANU GUVENG
DALYAN PAMUKCI

Kocaeli Racecourse (13th Day)

1500 Fiber Sand
4.)24.000 £
Owner Trainer
MKURDU 78
U.YOGURTCU 59
MMEHVET INAL 80
M&zGUL 65
N.YILDIRIM 38
MALTIN 37
N.YILDIRIM 40
R.SUNA 50
H.ALTIN 73
T.CEKICI 41
K.TURAN 54
HAY.YILDIRIM 50
R.SUNA 42
| ALPUGUR 65
T.CEKICI 26
M&zGUL 64
APAVUKCI 35

RT
211523
131525
30-5241
436913
48621
631584
622-174
8-46618
51-3233
005814
250811
43327
1
43-3755
80-0885
614150
31-806

Last 6 Race



